Mens Experienced Barebow

Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Jacob Livingstone Huddersfield 230
Womens Experienced Barebow
Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Laura Hutchinson Loughborough 161
Mens Experienced Compound
Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Kai Thomas-Prause Warwick 1
2 Callum Platt Birmingham 16
3 Connor Rides Wolverhampton 31
4 Francesco Guerriero Loughborough 80
Womens Experienced Compound
Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Zara Green Birmingham 69
Mens Experienced Longhow
Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Callum Anderson Southampton 186
Mens Novice Longbow
Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Sebastian Chenery Southampton 198
Womens Experienced Longbow
Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Helen Woodcock Manchester Met. 187
Mens Experienced Recurve
Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Chris Woodgate Warwick 71
2 Tom Braxton Leeds 74
3 Gabriel Beese-Raybould Central Lancashire 75
4 Yang Pei Oxford 80
5 Alex Rowe Plymouth 86
6 Ben Evans Loughborough 90
7 Charlie Alvarez Northampton 102
8 Joshua Morris- Jones Nottingham Trent 108
9 Will Black Bristol 109
10 Jesse Phillips Lancaster 120
11 Callum Newlands Southampton 124
12 James Ireland Warwick 128
13 Bogdan Bacila Huddersfield 145
14 Eoin Dunne Huddersfield 187




Mens Novice Recurve

Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Dominic Kelsey Nottingham 120
2 Micah Oliver Lee Oxford 135

Womens Experienced Recurve

Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Imogen Sullivan-Bell Winchester 66
2 Eleanor Brug Cambridge 72
3 Nicole Burdett Manchester 76
4 Charlotte Llewellyn-Smith Durham 84
5 Rebekah Tipping Birmingham 90
6 Ffion Edgeley De Montfort 93
7 Hannah Evans Nottingham 97
8 Jodie Green Warwick 104
9 Hannah Burnage Warwick 105
10 Bethany Woodcock-Dexter  Central Lancashire 106
11 Surabhi Desai Exeter 109
12 Harriet Kelsey Nottingham 122
13 Kate Willett Warwick 131
14 Sofia Hursham Lincoln 136
15 Alex Myers-Bennett Durham 138

All Bow/Experience/Genders

Rank Name University Handicap Score
1 Kai Thomas-Prause Warwick 1
2 Callum Platt Birmingham 16
3 Connor Rides Wolverhampton 31
4 Imogen Sullivan-Bell Winchester 66
5 Zara Green Birmingham 69
6 Chris Woodgate Warwick 71
7 Eleanor Brug Cambridge 72
8 Tom Braxton Leeds 74
9 Gabriel Beese-Raybould Central Lancashire 75
10 Nicole Burdett Manchester 76
11 Francesco Guerriero Loughborough 80
12 Yang Pei Oxford 80
13 Charlotte Llewellyn-Smith Durham 84
14 Alex Rowe Plymouth 86
15 Ben Evans Loughborough 90
16 Rebekah Tipping Birmingham 90
17 Ffion Edgeley De Montfort 93
18 Hannah Evans Nottingham 97
19 Charlie Alvarez Northampton 102
20 Jodie Green Warwick 104
21 Hannah Burnage Warwick 105
22 Bethany Woodcock-Dexter  Central Lancashire 106
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Joshua Morris- Jones
Surabhi Desai
Will Black
Dominic Kelsey
Jesse Phillips
Harriet Kelsey
Callum Newlands
James Ireland
Kate Willett
Micah Oliver Lee
Sofia Hursham
Alex Myers-Bennett
Bogdan Bacila
Laura Hutchinson
Callum Anderson
Eoin Dunne
Helen Woodcock
Sebastian Chenery
Jacob Livingstone

Nottingham Trent
Exeter
Bristol

Nottingham
Lancaster
Nottingham
Southampton
Warwick
Warwick
Oxford
Lincoln
Durham
Huddersfield
Loughborough
Southampton
Huddersfield
Manchester Met.
Southampton
Huddersfield

108
109
109
120
120
122
124
128
131
135
136
138
145
161
186
187
187
198
230



